Montant

100.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
100.00

Nom
Tornay
Formaz
Fusay
Maillard
Tornay
Frossard
Dafflon
Frossard
Frossard
Monnet
Tornay
Rausis - Pralong
Coppey
Vernay
Tornay
Droz
Copt
Rossier
Anonyme
Anonyme
Saudan
Reuse
Reuse
Tornay
Gaillard
Gabioud
Tissieres
Cincotta

Supporters 2017/2018 du FC Orsiéres

Prénom

Stéphanie et Dany
Yann

Florence et Christophe
Céline

Jasmine et Eric
Michaél

Carole

Ismaél

Gérald
Yeanne-Andrée
Christelle et Antoine
Loréne et Charles
Marie-Eve et Frangois
Adeline et Reynald
Lucia et Laurent
Robert

Philippe

Jean-Pierre

Jean-Francois
Karine
Marie-Jeanne
Jean-Marc
Auguste

Graziella et Cédric
Cédric

Rébécca et Fabrice

Ville

Reppaz
Orsiéres
Martigny-Croix
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Bovernier
Granges-Paccot
Liddes

Liddes
Isérables
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres

Issert

Martigny-Croix
Orsiéres
Martigny
Vernayaz
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Martigny
Orsiéres



Montant

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
100.00

Nom
Fournier - Sarrasin
Rausis
Gabioud
Tornay
Gabioud
Di Natale
Duay
Theux
Tornay
Volluz
Cavé
Cavé
Cotture
Abbet
Darbellay
Darbellay
Gabioud
Gabioud
Gabioud
Gabioud
Profico
Gabioud
Borgeat
Gaillard
Lattion
Formaz
Lopes
Lopes

Supporters 2017/2018 du FC Orsiéres

Prénom

Vanessa et Serge
Célia et Grégoire
Bernadette et Luc

Angemarie et Jean-Paul
Patricia et Stéphane

Vincent

Marie-Antoinette et Pierre-Alain

Loréne et Marcel
Léa et Roger
Christophe
Loriane

Nicole

Elodie

Ariane et Benoit
Claudie
Jonathan
Bernard

Laurent
Dominique
Viviane

Donato

Nicolas
Guillaume

Joél

Emmanuel
Denis

Antonio

Rachel et Antonio

Ville

Saillon
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Reppaz
Praz-de-Fort
Orsiéres
Praz-de-Fort
Orsiéres
Som-la-Proz
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Reppaz
Reppaz
Martigny
Reppaz
Riddes
Martigny
Riddes
Orsiéres
Fully
Orsiéres
Martigny
Martigny



Montant

80.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
80.00

Nom
Thétaz
Bapst
Darbellay
Reis
Joris
Thétaz
Cetton
Rausis
Moulin
Tornay
Collombin
Farquet
Moser
Moser
Veuthey
Veuthey
Moret
Moret

Café du Chatelet

Michellod
Ayer
Formaz
Lattion
Grégoire
Mahtou
Marclay
Pellouchoud
Michellod

Supporters 2017/2018 du FC Orsiéres

Prénom

Adrien

Jean-Louis

Leslie et Pierre
Carlos

Fabien

Emile

Camille

Ruth

Chrystelle
Pierre-André
Virginie et Blaise
José

Danielle et Jean-Richard
Christophe

Régine

Laetitia et Joseph
Anne-Frangoise et Jean-Noél
Blaise

Tchipon

Samantha

Estelle

Elisabeth et Raphy
Georges-André
Christian

Carole

Audric
Marie-Laure

Florie

Ville

Orsieres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres

Bourg-St-Pierre

Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Choex
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Verbier
Orsiéres
Pully
Lausanne
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Liddes
Liddes
Issert
Issert
Farvagny
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Som-la-Proz
Orsiéres



Supporters 2017/2018 du FC Orsiéres

Montant , .
Nom Prénom Ville

100.00 Michellod Gérard Liddes
80.00 Ropraz Cyrille Champex-Lac
80.00 Ropraz Cathy Champex-Lac
80.00 Hofbauer Raluca Satigny
80.00 Tonnetti André Satigny
100.00 Maret Yann Orsiéres
80.00 Rausis Stéphane Orsiéres
80.00 Biselx Ami Prassurny
100.00 Puippe Milanka Orsiéres
100.00 Rausis Colette et Pierre Orsiéres
100.00 Tornay Claudine et Roger Orsiéres
80.00 Moret Yann Fully
80.00 Vernay Pierre-Yves Orsiéres
80.00 Maillard Noé Orsiéres
100.00 Jorge da Silva José Manuel Orsiéres
100.00 Richard Daniéle et Stéphane Orsiéres
80.00 Bender Damien Sembrancher
100.00 Fellay Alphonse Orsiéres
80.00 Exquis Carole Orsiéres
100.00 Rey Aline et Sébastien Orsiéres
80.00 Formaz Fabien Orsiéres
80.00 Gabbud Eric Orsiéres
100.00 Gabioud Malou et Sébastien Orsiéres
80.00 Korunovic Sandra Orsiéres
80.00 Mendes Gongalo Orsiéres
80.00 Tornay Alphonse Orsiéres
80.00 Hubert Christian Som-la-Proz

80.00 Maillard Sandra Orsiéres



Montant

100.00
100.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

Nom
Thétaz
Terrettaz
Gabioud
Duay
Rebord
Laterza
Sutterlin
Biselx
Richard

De Rivaz
Formaz
Lattion
Pellouchoud
Amaral
Copt
Gabioud
Landry
Sayboz - Ferrari
Thétaz
Bertherin
Vernay
Abbet

Copt

Copt

Jorge Bernardo
Copt
Magina
Thétaz

Supporters 2017/2018 du FC Orsiéres

Prénom
Marc-André et Corinne
Sandra et Louis
Sarah

Roselyne et Dominique
Patricia et Eric
Véronique et Yvan
Alexandra et Yan
Fabrice

Myriam et Hervé
Sarah

Ignace

Magali et Cédric
Nestor

Acacio

Jennifer

Casimir
Jean-Francois
Corinne et Michel
Anne

Pierre

Laurence et Lionel
Séverine

Alain

Carmen et Gérard
Aline et Nuno
Sophie

Ana

Pauline et Alain

Ville
Orsiéres
Chamoille
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Som-la-Proz
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Prassurny
Orsiéres
Champex
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Som-la-Proz
Praz-de-Fort
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Corseaux
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Issert
Orsiéres

La Fouly



Montant

80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Nom
Farquet
Sarrasin
Kaczmarek
Korunovic
Thétaz
Paccolat
Pellaud
Tornay
Coppey

Di Natale
Gabioud
Rausis
Rossoz
Sousa Pereira
Tornay
Copt
Farquet
Gabioud
Métroz / Favre
Ramseier
Rossoz
Tornay
Tornay
Landry
Volluz
Charteris
Duay
Ferrai

Supporters 2017/2018 du FC Orsiéres

Prénom

Steve

Patrice

Filip

Dejan

Sébastien

Philippe

Anouk et Samuel
Nathalie et Philippe
Nicolas

Nathalie

Nathalie et Christophe
Anthony

Pascal

Luis Gabriel

Caroline et Etienne
Florence et José
Séverine

Florence

Elisabeth et Joseph
Lysiane et Jean-Luc
Jérome

Stéphanie et Jean-Pascal
Nicole et Jean-Daniel
Géraldine

Eloise

Lola

Ludivine et Nicolas
Emilia et André

Ville
Orsieres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Som-la-Proz
Liddes
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Praz-de-Fort
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Reppaz
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Som-la-Proz
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Champex-Lac
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsieres



Montant

100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

100.00
80.00
80.00

100.00
80.00
80.00

100.00
80.00

100.00

100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

100.00

Nom
Rausis
Varin
Magina
Mendes
Abbet
Mateus
Bazin
Pellaud
Coppey
Troillet
Volluz
Thétaz
Richard
Joris
Alimetaj
Jacquemettaz
Tornay
Troillet
Ribordy
Lattion

Supporters 2017/2018 du FC Orsiéres

Prénom

Sylvie et Christian
Mélissa

Ana

Daniel
Pierre-Louis
Alexandre

Eric

Marie-Jo

Florian

Patrick

Alexandre
Gratien

Micheline et Pascal
Sébastien
Sinavere et Beulot
Jean-René
Valentin

Ulrich

Roger

Roger

Ville
Orsieres
Champex-Lac
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres

Le Levron
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Champex-Lac
Praz-de-Fort
Praz-de-Fort
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres
Orsiéres



